Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2025
wijtnunevsailnaa/ daydsuiasiu-ais dssinfuid 131 unman 2568

Date PV No. [E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULY
Juid QU7 | vanedt |luisdaiau da/srud Ealles) Receipt/s183u | Exp./s18318 [Cash on Hand
Balance on December 2024 531,478.34 531,478.34
gananInfiaugunan 2567
2ian/25 | 10926 | a 06972 |Aaugstde @3 SuldudaA®IunaLuLRUn  142/82 1,000.00 532,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
2/1an/25 | 10927 s 06973 |L.Amgel sinsansal Sulduaara@unavlnuRU 142/65 3,000.00 535,478.34
2.AASENIAR  MITTIAY Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
2/1an/25 | 10928 s 06974 |aawindayd  Juazea SuldudaadIunaivtinulaun  142/80 1,000.00 536,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
2/1an/25 | 10929 s 06975 |u3¥w waziu Ade Sulduaasaunavinuaud 142/118 12,000.00 548,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/118
2ian/2s | 109030| a 06976 |AauUUYT AndiguLadey Suduaasa@unavlnuRUn 142/76 1,000.00 549,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
ian/25 | 10031] a 06977 |lLAadAntin faRvine Suldudaa@IunavtnulRui  142/185 12,000.00 561,478.34
2.A305I0L AANIARWYING [Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/185
2/1an/25 | 10932 a 06978 |Aauafiggayn wAITRIUN Suduaasa@unavlnueud 142/179 1,000.00 562,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintgnance Fee 142/179
ian/25 | 10933| a 06979 |aauuduns 8luedvd Fuldusasaunacal iuLmn?i 142/139 1,000.00 563,478.34
Cash Receipt f(@\ance Fee 142/139
2ian/2s | 10903a| a 06980 |Aaudsedl  &aneduel Sudus dinueuA  142/135 12,000.00 575,478.34
Ca aintenance Fee 142/135
2/1an/25 | 10935 s 06981 |aaugwiiou Wu asalem §u\ us unRWINULRUNA  142/142 12,000.00 587,478.34
Cash\net/eipt for Maintenance Fee 142/142
2/1an/25 | 10936 s 06982 |Aaudsedl  ®aneduel Suldudaa@IunavlnulRuA  142/164 12,000.00 599,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/164
2/1an/25 | 10937 s 06983 |Aagwiiad Wu ardalan  |Suduasenaiunanoinuiauil 142/165 12,000.00 611,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
2/1an/25 | 10938 s 06984 |Aaudins  Wu ansalewm Suduaaea@unavnuaud 142/166 12,000.00 623,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/166
2/1an/25 | 10939 s 06985 |Aaudans  Wu ansalewm Fuldusaraiuna1vinuaud  142/168 12,000.00 635,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
2ian/2s | 10940| a 06986 |Aaudsvisvan AATuRINA Suduaamdiunaivinulaui  142/84 1,000.00 636,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
2/1an/25 | 10941 s 06987 |us¥wm ufim Wwmen dde [Sulduaeeidiunanginuean 142/66 1,000.00 637,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
2/1an/25 | 10942 s 06988 |AaluAs AuLau Sulduaaadiunaivinulaun  142/69 3,000.00 640,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
2/1an/25 | 10943 s 06989 |AQMENMINE RWATU Julduaamdiunaivinulaui  142/161 6,000.00 646,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
3/Jan/25 | 10949 s 06990 |l.Aquuninn l.ﬁ'l.h‘(iﬁ Fuldusasaiunatvinuaud  142/145 3,000.00 649,478.34
2.aaulaned  Twanag Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/145
3/ian/25 | 10950 | a 06991 |Aaudeyay @ Sulduaamdiunaivinulaun  142/121 1,000.00 650,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
3/Jan/25 | 10951 s 06992 |Aause3 WA Iwyael fuldusaraiuna1vlnuaud  142/187 1,000.00 651,478.34

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2025
wijtnunevsailnaa/ daydsuiasiu-ais dssinfuid 131 unman 2568

Date PV No. [E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULY
Juid QU7 | wanedt |luidaiau da/sud EMT Receipt/s183u | Exp./s18318 [Cash on Hand

3/lan/25 | 10952| a 06993 |us¥wn TusaiA A1dw Suduaasnalunavinuaud 142/154 12,000.00 663,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154

6/lan/25 | 10954 | a 06996 |AOIUUTIITION TUY Sulduaaed@unanueanA  142/160 1,000.00 664,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160

6/lan/25 | 10955 s 06997 |us¥wN TAaIN Afam Sulduaasaunavlnueu 142/143 12,000.00 676,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/143

6/lan/25 | 10956 | a 06998 |qaufinen  Taaw Suduaara@unavlnuRU 142/68 1,000.00 677,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68

6/Jan/25 | 10957 a 06999 |Aaudsniegyaul Lﬁ'uwanfﬁu Suduaasaunavnueud 142/137 6,000.00 683,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/137

6/lan/25 | 10958 | a 07000 |Aauansdl  uzd2au Sulduaasaunavinuaud 142/122 6,000.00 689,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/122

6/1an/25 | 10959 s 07001 |qauansdl  uzd2au Suldudaadiunavtnulaui  142/123 6,000.00 695,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123

6/ian/25 | 10960 | a 07002 [Amuzans Safilawsd Fududasdunarotnuaui  142/178 2,000.00 697,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178

7/1an/25 | 10961 a 07004 |Aawdvuay  Auadysal Sulduanaad ].huLmlﬂ 142/97 3,000.00 700,478.34
Cash Recei ai \3nance Fee 142/97

7/1an/25 | 10962| a 07005 |Aaudsau uwuu Sudu ﬁmau.hum'uﬁ 142/130 6,000.00 706,478.34
(f @ or Maintenance Fee 142/130

7pian/25 | 10963 | a 07006 |Aauwasann winiwd 5. \JuspAmisdunanetnulea 142/120 3,000.00 709,478.34
Ca?h’R/eceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120

7/1an/25 | 10964 | a 07007 |Aauldons a3usu Fududasdunarotnuiaai  142/125 3,000.00 712,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/125

7/1an/25 | 10965 | a 07008 |Aaudons a3uu Fududasdunaiotnueai 142/126 3,000.00 715,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/126

7/1an/25 | 10966 | a 07009 |Aauddas lutfagd Fulduaaddiunatviinuea  142/105 1,000.00 716,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105

7/Jan/25 | 10967 | 8 POOL SERVICE Fquassznei (Funeaw) 7,000.00 709,478.34

8/lan/25 | 10971 s 07010 |aawdvifiau aual Fuldusaraiunatvinueud  142/134 1,000.00 710,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134

o/lan/25 | 10972 s 07012 |u3¥w AVAU Ada fuldusaraiunatvinuaud  142/127 12,000.00 722,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/127

10/Jan/25 | 10979 s 07013 |Aauzifinséd Tagun Fuldusaraiunatvinuaud  142/101 6,000.00 728,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/101

10/Jan/25 | 10980 | a 07014 |Aauium TN Fuldusaraiunatvinuaud  142/111 6,000.00 734,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/111

10/Jan/25 | 10981 s 07015 |Aauasiuvi NRNUIUAT FuldusaraiunatvinuEeud  142/150 3,000.00 737,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/150

10/Jan/25 | 10982 s 07016 |aaundll daley Fuldusasaiunatotnuaud 142/90 3,000.00 740,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/90

10/Jan/25 | 10983 s 07017 |aaundll daleg Fuldusasaiunatotnuaud  142/90 3,000.00 743,478.34

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/90

20f4



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/10967.jpg

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2025
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Date PV No. [E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULY
Juid QU7 | wanedt |luidaiau da/sud EMT Receipt/s183u | Exp./s18318 [Cash on Hand
13/lan/25 | 10084 | a 07018 |qauAnm  auawwase Suduaasa@unavinuaud 142/153 6,000.00 749,478.34
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/153
13/Jan/25 | 10985 s 07019 |lLAm&aiu Faud’ SuldudaadIunavtinulaun  142/78 5,000.00 754,478.34
2.qausiut  saned Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
13/1an/25 | 10086 | 2 MsWih&ugiinne Al 15,133.60 739,344.74
14/1an/25 | 10991 | a 07021 |Aafinel again Sulduaaediunatoinuiaui 142/94 6,000.00 745,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/94
15/)an/25 | 10992 a 07022 |qauunnsal aulana Sulduaaea@unavnued 142/140 6,000.00 751,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/140
15/)an/25 | 10993 a 07023 |qauunnsal sulana Sulduaasa@unavlnueud 142/141 6,000.00 757,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/141
15/1an/25 | 10004 | a 07024 |aaudianan 2BsAuUNTAUR Suldudaa@IunavtnulRui  142/124 1,000.00 758,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
15/Jan/25 | 10995 s 07025 |AdUANY  3NAWUS Suduaaea@unavlnueUA 142/180 1,000.00 759,344.74
Cash Receipt for Ma,\ntenance Fee 142/180
15/Jan/25 | 10996 a 07026 |U3¥wn @Al AR ‘?mﬁuanmdv muLmn?I 142/182 3,000.00 762,344.74
Cash Recei M tenance Fee 142/182
15/Jan/25 | 10997 s 07027 |aandflan WorANs FuLdy s Aadihuweu?  142/163 3,000.00 765,344.74
for Maintenance Fee 142/163
15/1an/25 | 10998 TUIATATILNN auld an'»nnﬁmms(ma"hmiamm) 35,000.00 730,344.74
- Wrendfawal for payment (Labour costs)
16/Jan/25 | 11000 9 Aassel  duendu Ausawtnuuaanilea 13,000.00 717,344.74
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
16/Jan/25 | 11001 6 Aassel  duendu A ldaalunisidunediaaalsyanuaiueieg 2,000.00 715,344.74
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
17/1an/25 | 11002| a 07028 |uwivisduning agomwwidlad JSuudasidiunatnulRui 142/67 12,000.00 727,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
17/1an/25 | 11003 s 07029 |Aauyeude U ILAZEY Fulduaamdiunaivinuaun  142/92 12,000.00 739,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/92
17/1an/25 | 11004| a 07030 |AauwoEWeId uwgse Fuldusaraiunatvinuaud  142/103 3,000.00 742,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/103
17/1an/25 | 11005 s 07031 |Aauddai Wwnsd Suldugamdiunaiviinulaui  142/129 3,000.00 745,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
21/1an/25 | 11010 | a 07034 |u.3i8a aashea Adw Fuldusaraiuna1vtnuEeud  142/104 1,000.00 746,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
21/1an/25 | 11011 s 07035 |Aaunauan  dausd Fuldusaraiunatvinuaud  142/110 1,000.00 747,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
21/1an/25 | 11012 s 07036 |U3¥w &asas AAa Fuldusaraiunatviinuaud  142/119 1,000.00 748,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
22/1an/25 | 11013 s 07037 |AaudRs3el Muas Sulduaamdiunaivinulaui  142/102 5,000.00 753,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/102
23/1an/25 | 11017 s 07038 |Aaul3endds @snaven Fuldusaraiuna1vtnuaud  142/107 1,000.00 754,344.74

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 January 2025
wijtnunevsailnaa/ daydsuiasiu-ais dssinfuid 131 unman 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULY
Jui W@ | wnavi |luadaa o da/sue a3 Receipt/s7850 | Exp./578378  [Cash on Hand
23/1an/2s | 11018 | a 07039 |AauAaand  Auimiunanid Sulduaamdiunainulaui  142/146 1,000.00 755,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
24/1an/25 | 11019 | a 07040 |Aawdelaws Aaenafintd Fulduaas&iunaiviinuaui 142/98 3,000.00 758,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/98
24/1an/25 | 11020| 2 07041 |aauasvia 1seing Sulduaasdiunainuaui  142/171 1,000.00 759,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
24/ian/2s | 11021 a 07042 |qaulvaau uavddau Fulduaasgiunaiviinuaui 142/136 3,000.00 762,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/136
2a/1an/25 | 11022 a 07043 |qauds¥orl ‘Laywaiud Sulduaasdiunainulaui  142/167 3,000.00 765,344.74
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/167
vuSMTRUNINE  ATomwwndla 4 3 e I 7l
24/1an/25 | 11023 i 07044 ) Suldudaaiadunisinueuan  142/67 238.00 765,582.74
27/ian/2s | 11024 1 msﬂmh Ahlseah+Auinng 2,445.59 763,137.15
E— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
27125 | 11025 | a 07045 |Aaudfl wffuf §u|.3uann-1dmnm-ammm|ﬂ 142/108 2,000.00 765,137.15
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
27/1an25 | 11026 | a 07046 |Aoudfl wffuf §u|.3u&nmdmnmammm|ﬂ 142/108 1,000.00 766,137.15
Cash Receipt for M \pance Fee 142/108
27125 | 11027 a 07047 |auelgian  waliay ‘?mauanmd)( Lmn?l 142/147 1,000.00 767,137.15
Cash Req/ alntenance Fee 142/147
u Aufiudaudwuauviinsa e
28/1an/25 | 11031 a 07049 AAVINULRATA  142/131 1,000.00 768,137.15
Ca& Rec ipefor Maintenance Fee 142/131
28/1an/25 | 11032 a 07050 |A@auasiie  aluwsy Suldnwded@unatotnuud  142/157 12,000.00 780,137.15
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/157
28/Jan/25 | 11033 | dndnula 2 Fulduaasinsyys 2 lu 500.00 780,637.15
(534)12920958 12920069
31/Jan/25 | 11040 7 FUIAITAPILNNW AIUINITEUIAG 90.00 780,547.15
Bank fee
31/)an/25 | 11041 4 UAFNIU  WNULUILIUY 3. n']%‘m.:n(;njuﬂaamﬁu 40,000.00 740,547.15
Security Guard fee
31/1an/25 | 11042 | sndaa 2 Suldusdeatinsyys 11u 250.00 740,797.15
(535)12920958 12919392
31/1an/25 | 11043 | a 07052 |Aaugiiuvi AndguLadey ’a‘mauammmunmflmumﬂﬂ 142/76 1,000.00 741,797.15
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
31/1an/25 | 11044 a 07053 |Aandssan  Taun ’a‘mauammmunmflmumﬂﬂ 142/91 1,000.00 742,797.15
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/91
31/1an/25 | 11045 | a 07054 |Aauaayds Sy ’a‘mauammmunmflmumﬂﬂ 142/152 3,000.00 745,797.15
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/152
31/1an/25 | 11046 . 07055 |lL.Amuiiad ﬂ:)ar.f' ’a‘mauammmunmflmumﬂﬂ 142/72 2,000.00 747,797.15
2.A0MAYNWT WLat Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72
31/Jan/25 | 11047 s 07056 |aauusuns &luevd ’a‘mﬁuammmunmftmummﬁ 142/139 1,000.00 748,797.15
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
748,797.15
Balance on 1-31 January 2025 863,466.34 114,669.19
uaaduadidauasiuil 1-31 uns1au 2568 748,797.15 Checked

Prepare by/ 4avinlag
Fuid
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